Scoresheet for Team: 56104 EPIC FIVE DRAGON

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/19/2019 At 02:30 PM

Division:  Aichi Spring 2019 Session

Team #:

Home Team

Toshiya Aoyama

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6

Points Last Week: 58 42 70 30 55 0
Total: 58 42 70 30 55 0

Home Team

Team: 56104 EPIC FIVE DRAGON

Host Location: Epic House
SL MP Player # Name

N*5 0 05000 Ito, Kaji ¥3,000
*3 1 09369 Kumagai, Hideo

N*3 0 09729 Matsuzawa, Takuya ¥3,000
* 8 1 05004 Handa, Kazuhiko
* 4 1 08333 Oyama, Shigeki
* 2 1 10269 Sato, Kohei

N*5 0 07271 Mori, Yusuke ¥3,000
* 5 1 10715 Ooba, Koki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Visiting Team
Team: 56101 DAMADE

Host Location: Damadenoche
SL MP Player # Name
N*7 0 09219 Shibata, Shouhou
*5 1 09683 Hotta, Kouji
*3 1 09684 Kajita, Jun
*4 1 07815 Nagayama, Hiromi
*4 1 10102 Sato, Hijiri
* 4 1 09686 Ochi, Shoichi
N*3 0 09413 Ochi, Sanae
N*5 0 10101 Hamada, Syogo

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(56102) NOCHE On 1/26/2019 At Damadenoche

Division Rep(s):

56104

¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 56101 DAMADE

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/19/2019 At 02:30 PM

Division:  Aichi Spring 2019 Session

Team #:

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6

Points Last Week: 58 42 70 30 55 0
Total: 58 42 70 30 55 0

Home Team

Team: 56104 EPIC FIVE DRAGON

Host Location: Epic House
SL MP Player # Name

N*5 0 05000 Ito, Kaji ¥3,000
*3 1 09369 Kumagai, Hideo

N*3 0 09729 Matsuzawa, Takuya ¥3,000
* 8 1 05004 Handa, Kazuhiko
* 4 1 08333 Oyama, Shigeki
* 2 1 10269 Sato, Kohei

N*5 0 07271 Mori, Yusuke ¥3,000
* 5 1 10715 Ooba, Koki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Visiting Team
Team: 56101 DAMADE

Host Location: Damadenoche
SL MP Player # Name
N*7 0 09219 Shibata, Shouhou
*5 1 09683 Hotta, Kouji
*3 1 09684 Kajita, Jun
*4 1 07815 Nagayama, Hiromi
*4 1 10102 Sato, Hijiri
* 4 1 09686 Ochi, Shoichi
N*3 0 09413 Ochi, Sanae
N*5 0 10101 Hamada, Syogo

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(56106) Bye On 1/26/2019 At No Match This Week

56101

¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 56102 NOCHE

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/19/2019 At 02:30 PM

Division:  Aichi Spring 2019 Session

Team #:

1 2 3

Points Last Week: 58 42 70
Total: 58 42 70

Home Team

Team: 56102 NOCHE
Host Location: Damadenoche

SL MP Player #
*4 1 08734
N*4 1 09829
N*4 0 05358
N*2 0 08803
*8 1 10253
N*2 0 08747
*1 1 09285
*5 1 09972

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Asami, Kiyoshi
Hara, Hirokazu
Sawabe, Tazue
Karino, Takeshi
Takai, Tsuyoshi
Sawabe, Sarara
Sato, Yuka

Division Standings Through Last Week

4 5 6
30 55 0
30 55 0

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000

Takahashi, Hisayuki

Visiting Team

Home Team 56102

Division Rep(s):
Toshiya Aoyama

Team: 56105 NYAN COOL

Host Location:

Be Cool

SL MP Player # Name

* 6
* 6

22222222
*

*
NN WWW

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

08745
06972
08757
08806
09358
07130
10082
10611

Kubota, Daisuke
Kato, Yoshikazu
Fujita, Masaki
Arakawa, Sachiyo
Ueda, Eiko

Yasui, Osamu
Yamama, Hidetada
Ozawa, Tatsumasa

(56104) EPIC FIVE DRAGON On 1/26/2019 At Damadenoche

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 56105 NYAN COOL

For Week Number:

Division:  Aichi Spring 2019 Session

Team #:

1 2 3

Points Last Week: 58 42 70
Total: 58 42 70

Home Team

Team: 56102 NOCHE
Host Location: Damadenoche

SL MP Player #
*4 1 08734
N*4 1 09829
N*4 0 05358
N*2 0 08803
*8 1 10253
N*2 0 08747
*1 1 09285
*5 1 09972

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Asami, Kiyoshi
Hara, Hirokazu
Sawabe, Tazue
Karino, Takeshi
Takai, Tsuyoshi
Sawabe, Sarara
Sato, Yuka

2/17 On 01/19/2019 At 02:30 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

4 5 6
30 55 0
30 55 0

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000

Takahashi, Hisayuki

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 56105

Division Rep(s):
Toshiya Aoyama

Team: 56105 NYAN COOL

Host Location:

Be Cool

SL MP Player # Name

* 6
* 6

22222222
*

*
NN WWW

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

08745
06972
08757
08806
09358
07130
10082
10611

Kubota, Daisuke
Kato, Yoshikazu
Fujita, Masaki
Arakawa, Sachiyo
Ueda, Eiko

Yasui, Osamu
Yamama, Hidetada
Ozawa, Tatsumasa

(56103) EpicPower On 1/26/2019 At Epic House

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 56106 Bye

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/19/2019 At 02:30 PM

Division:  Aichi Spring 2019 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 58 42 70 30
Total: 58 42 70 30

Home Team

Team: 56106 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

5
55
55

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
0
0

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Team: 56103 EpicPower

Host Location:

Epic House

SL MP Player # Name

*

*

*

2 Z Z
* ok ok ok
GNP ODNDNOO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5

P OORRR RO

05772
05009
05003
07866
06805
08748
10454
08303

Tsuji, Takahiro
Asai, Tadashi
Kawase, Masaya
Ishikawa, Shinichi
Kanayama, Futoshi
Yoshida, Masahiro
Bui, Anh

Tanaka, Shuniji

(56101) DAMADE On 1/26/2019 At No Match This Week

56106

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 56103 EpicPower
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/19/2019 At 02:30 PM

Division:  Aichi Spring 2019 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 58 42 70 30
Total: 58 42 70 30

Home Team

Team: 56106 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

5
55
55

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
0
0

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Team: 56103 EpicPower

Host Location:

Epic House

SL MP Player # Name

*

*

*

2 Z Z
* ok ok ok
GNP ODNDNOO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5

P OORRR RO

05772
05009
05003
07866
06805
08748
10454
08303

Tsuji, Takahiro
Asai, Tadashi
Kawase, Masaya
Ishikawa, Shinichi
Kanayama, Futoshi
Yoshida, Masahiro
Bui, Anh

Tanaka, Shuniji

(56105) NYAN COOL On 1/26/2019 At Epic House

56103

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



