Home Team 56104

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Scoresheet for Team: 56104 EPIC FIVE DRAGON

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/19/2019 At 02:30 PM

Division: Aichi Spring 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	58	42	70	30	55	0
Total:	58	42	70	30	55	0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 56104 EPIC FIVE DRAGON Team: 56101 DAMADE Host Location: Epic House Host Location: Damadenoche SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name N * 7 N * 5 0 05000 Ito, Koji ¥3,000 0 09219 Shibata, Shouhou ¥3,000 3 09369 5 09683 Hotta, Kouji Kumagai, Hideo 1 1 3 0 09729 Matsuzawa, Takuya ¥3,000 3 1 09684 Kajita, Jun 8 05004 Handa, Kazuhiko 4 1 07815 Nagayama, Hiromi 1 08333 Oyama, Shigeki 10102 Sato, Hijiri 4 1 4 1 2 1 10269 Sato, Kohei 4 1 09686 Ochi, Shoichi 5 07271 Mori, Yusuke ¥3,000 0 09413 Ochi, Sanae ¥3,000 0 3 5 10715 Ooba, Koki 10101 Hamada, Syogo ¥3,000

(56102) NOCHE On 1/26/2019 At Damadenoche

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Scoresheet for Team: 56101 DAMADE

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/19/2019 At 02:30 PM

Division: Aichi Spring 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	58	42	70	30	55	0
Total:	58	42	70	30	55	0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 56104 EPIC FIVE DRAGON Team: 56101 DAMADE Host Location: Epic House Host Location: Damadenoche SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name N * 7 N * 5 0 05000 Ito, Koji ¥3,000 0 09219 Shibata, Shouhou ¥3,000 3 09369 5 09683 Hotta, Kouji Kumagai, Hideo 1 1 3 0 09729 Matsuzawa, Takuya ¥3,000 3 1 09684 Kajita, Jun 8 05004 Handa, Kazuhiko 4 1 07815 Nagayama, Hiromi 1 08333 Oyama, Shigeki 10102 Sato, Hijiri 4 1 4 1 2 1 10269 Sato, Kohei 4 1 09686 Ochi, Shoichi 5 07271 Mori, Yusuke ¥3,000 0 09413 Ochi, Sanae ¥3,000 0 3 5 10715 Ooba, Koki 5 10101 Hamada, Syogo ¥3,000

(56106) Bye On 1/26/2019 At No Match This Week

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Home Team 56102

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Scoresheet for Team: 56102 NOCHE

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/19/2019 At 02:30 PM

Division: Aichi Spring 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	58	42	70	30	55	0
Total:	58	42	70	30	55	0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 56102 NOCHE
Host Location: Damadenoche
SL MP Player # Name
Team: 56105 NYAN COOL
Host Location: Be Cool
SL MP Player # Name
SL MP Player # Name

_		- 9			_				
* 4	1	08734	Asami, Kiyoshi		N * 6	0	08745	Kubota, Daisuke	¥3,000
N * 4	1	09829	Hara, Hirokazu	¥3,000	N * 6	0	06972	Kato, Yoshikazu	¥3,000
N * 4	0	05358	Sawabe, Tazue	¥3,000	N * 3	0	08757	Fujita, Masaki	¥3,000
N * 2	0	08803	Karino, Takeshi	¥3,000	N * 3	0	08806	Arakawa, Sachiyo	¥3,000
* 8	1	10253	Takai, Tsuyoshi		N * 3	0	09358	Ueda, Eiko	¥3,000
N * 2	0	08747	Sawabe, Sarara	¥3,000	N * 4	0	07130	Yasui, Osamu	¥3,000
* 1	1	09285	Sato, Yuka		N * 2	0	10082	Yamama, Hidetada	¥3,000
* 5	1	09972	Takahashi, Hisayuki		N * 2	0	10611	Ozawa, Tatsumasa	¥3,000

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

⁽⁵⁶¹⁰⁴⁾ EPIC FIVE DRAGON On 1/26/2019 At Damadenoche

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Scoresheet for Team: 56105 NYAN COOL

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/19/2019 At 02:30 PM

Division: Aichi Spring 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	58	42	70	30	55	0
Total:	58	42	70	30	55	0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 56102 NOCHE
Host Location: Damadenoche
SL MP Player # Name
Team: 56105 NYAN COOL
Host Location: Be Cool
SL MP Player # Name
SL MP Player # Name

JL	IAII	ı layel #	Hairie		JL.	IAII	ı layel #	Hame	
* 4	1	08734	Asami, Kiyoshi		N * 6	0	08745	Kubota, Daisuke	¥3,000
N * 4	1	09829	Hara, Hirokazu	¥3,000	N * 6	0	06972	Kato, Yoshikazu	¥3,000
N * 4	0	05358	Sawabe, Tazue	¥3,000	N * 3	0	08757	Fujita, Masaki	¥3,000
N * 2	0	08803	Karino, Takeshi	¥3,000	N * 3	0	08806	Arakawa, Sachiyo	¥3,000
* 8	1	10253	Takai, Tsuyoshi		N * 3	0	09358	Ueda, Eiko	¥3,000
N * 2	0	08747	Sawabe, Sarara	¥3,000	N * 4	0	07130	Yasui, Osamu	¥3,000
* 1	1	09285	Sato, Yuka		N * 2	0	10082	Yamama, Hidetada	¥3,000
* 5	1	09972	Takahashi, Hisayuki		N * 2	0	10611	Ozawa, Tatsumasa	¥3,000

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(56103) EpicPower On 1/26/2019 At Epic House

Home Team 56106

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Scoresheet for Team: 56106 Bye

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/19/2019 At 02:30 PM

Division: Aichi Spring 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	58	42	70	30	55	0
Total:	58	42	70	30	55	0

Home Team

Team: 56106 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team

Team: 56103 EpicPower Host Location: Epic House

	S	3L	MP	Player #	Name	
	*	5	0	05772	Tsuji, Takahiro	
	*	5	1	05009	Asai, Tadashi	
	*	2	1	05003	Kawase, Masaya	
	*	2	1	07866	Ishikawa, Shinichi	
V	*	9	1	06805	Kanayama, Futoshi	¥3,000
V	*	4	0	08748	Yoshida, Masahiro	¥3,000
V	*	2	0	10454	Bui, Anh	¥3,000
	*	5	1	08303	Tanaka, Shunji	

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(56101) DAMADE On 1/26/2019 At No Match This Week

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Scoresheet for Team: 56103 EpicPower

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/19/2019 At 02:30 PM

Division: Aichi Spring 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 **Points Last Week:** 58 42 70 30 55 0 Total: 58 42 70 30 55 0

Home Team

Team: 56106 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team

Team: 56103 EpicPower Host Location: Epic House

	S	3L	MP	Player #	Name	
	*	5	0	05772	Tsuji, Takahiro	
	*	5	1	05009	Asai, Tadashi	
	*	2	1	05003	Kawase, Masaya	
	*	2	1	07866	Ishikawa, Shinichi	
V	*	9	1	06805	Kanayama, Futoshi	¥3,000
V	*	4	0	08748	Yoshida, Masahiro	¥3,000
V	*	2	0	10454	Bui, Anh	¥3,000
	*	5	1	08303	Tanaka, Shunji	

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(56105) NYAN COOL On 1/26/2019 At Epic House